 RFSW1012
Broadband SPDT Switch
Data Sheet, July 18, 2018 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 11 www.qorvo.com
®
Product Overview
The RFSW1012 is a single-pole double-throw (SPDT)
switch designed for applications requiring very low insertion
loss and high power handling capability. The excellent

• Post PA Switching
• General Purpose Switching Applications
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
RFSW1012SR 7” Sample reel with 100 pieces
RFSW1012TR13  13” Reel with 2500 pieces
RFSW1012PCK-411 50Ω PCBA with 5-piece sample bag
RFSW1012PCK-410 75Ω PCBA with 5-piece sample bag
Functional Block Diagram
1
2
3